
Masa U'Matan Lakewood Rental List of Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Skinny A's are basement apartments, bold A's are non-basement apartments.
T's are any attached houses, such as townhouses and duplexes.

H's are stand-alone houses. R's are rooms for rent.
Units that start with a light grey box are furnished apartments.

This list is available late Tuesday night at masaumatan.com.

Phone numbers in can receive texts (partial list).ITALICS

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

Types: ouse, ownhouse, partment or oomH T A R *We pay: as, lectric, ater, HeatG E W � means “Call to discuss.”

GEWH1st & Madison 2000
Gorgeous furn. apt. Choson/Kallah only.
Lakewood Residences, on monthly basis.908-783-3727

957_679:4

Spiegel [Pink]

1A 1

GEWH�Williams St. area
Beautiful new short-term furnished apt.

Available immediately.3 2 732-575-3484
1060_832:17

A

732-228-2512
TXT/WHATSP

364-7496
LEAVE MSG.GEWH

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

PLP Manchester

Brookwood 4 Jksn.

Toms River

Pawnee area

Pitney area, Jksn.

7th & Park

The 70

The 70

Chateau

6th & Princeton

Tall Timbers Jksn.

Club 21, Jackson

Reduced

Reduced

NEG.

Redone house. Semi-finished basement.
New kitchen. Available immediately.

Private room in house of single males.
Use of kitchen, washer/dryer, etc.

Large recently-built home with sprawling
yard. Available immediately.

Ranch, no basement.
Available for short term.

Brand new. Extra soundproofing. Beautiful
layout. No carpet. Available immediately.

Short term unfurnished colonial end of cul
de sac, on 1 acre near Shul, av. till June 1.

Private basement. 1 bedroom plus big open
room. No kitchen. Available immediately.

Brand new. Separate kitchen, dining room.
Large windows, high ceiling.

Brand new luxurious duplex.

Available immediately.

Spacious furnished Choson/Kallah apt. in
great location. Has 2nd non-furnished BR.

Freshly painted, new floors. Kosher kitchen,
pool. Nice area, near Shuls.  Av. imm.

Brand new, “Nash” model.
Available immediately.
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5
3
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2½
1½
2

1

3½
3

1

2½
3½

367-4490

647-885-3784

917-941-2634

646-895-3615

367-4359

917-474-7271

917-474-7271

917-474-7271

917-767-6052

917-603-6310

1043_802:20

HH

�Stamford Meadows
Bright, fresh, airy end unit with 5 large side

windows, private cul-de-sac. Av. imm.3 1½ 718-916-9702
1030_776:14

AA

1100 732-503-6729GEWHJackson
Several furnished rooms in house of working

single men. Internet, kitchen, heated pool.1
1028_774:17

R 1 900 or

929-300-9947
Whtsp/txt only�Westgate

Great mature atmosphere for single working
guys, great price. Beautiful and furnished.1

1049_816:1

R

1058_829:3

1058_829:4

1058_829:10

1058_829:17

1058_830:1

RR

HH
HH
HH

�

�Raintree
Brand new, beautiful furnished s

Choson/Kallah, nice block. 3 mo. minimum.
tudio style1 1 732-403-7929

GEWHRockwell2 1½ 917-723-5717
1032_782:4

AA 3
or New upgraded basement apartment.

Freshly painted. Available immediately.

1056_826:17

A

Oak & Vine 1950
Vinyl flooring. In nice condition.

Available immediately.
3 2 917-745-6481

1013_747:4

AA

Oak & Vine3 2AA

4000

3000

718-669-8547

929-266-5365
Call or WhtsapRiverwood Chase 3000

Toms River.  Beautiful sunny 3-floor condo,
fresh wood floor. Large kitchen/DR & porch.

3 2½
1019_757:2

TT 4
or

Riverwood Chase 3100
Long term rental

in Toms River. New condition.
Available immediately.

2000 sq. ft.

3 2½ 917-627-7414

1059_830:15

TT

1059_830:10

1059_831:11

1059_831:12

1059_831:13

1060_831:17

1060_831:20

1060_832:2

RR

TT
TT

A

HH
TT

4
or

3 2AA

N. Lake & Forest
In Lakeview Manor, regular apt. building.
Not a basement! Available immediately.2 1½ 929-722-1823

1047_812:1

AA
848-290-9463
929-275-4217�Rockwell

Beautiful, fresh apartment.
Washer/dryer.3 1½

1016_752:16

AA

Brookwood, Jksn.
Fully-furnished ranch, near Shuls. In-ground
pools. Available from now for a 2 year lease.3+ 2 646-251-2759

996_714:6

H

Please note: Because of Pesach we will not be printing the next
few weeks. Next Rental List: Wed., May 8, a week after Pesach.



1048_812:20

AA

Luxury Living at ashington Square
Extra large and luxurious 1, 2 and 3 bedroom units, Upgraded eat-in kitchen

with genuine granite countertops, spacious walk-in closets, W/D in every unit,

beautifully manicured playgrounds and courtyard and much more.

Visit us @ washingtonsquareapt.com
Call: 732-482-1556

**A
sk about o

ur

Choson/K
alla

h

special!

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

�Brookwood 4 Jksn.
Gorgeous, just renovated.

Weekly rental.7 3½ 732-998-0264
1063_837:4

H

646-895-3615
Text/Whatsap

732-998-1471
LEAVE MSG.

917-842-3951
TXT/WHATSP

GEWH

�

�

�

Linden/Route 88

Pitney area, Jksn.

Rt. 70/New Hamp.

Chestnut/Route 70

Westgate

Tallymawr Toms R

Golders Green

2450

5000

900

Furnished or unfurnished. In great location.
Near Shuls. Available immediately.

Newly renovated house on quiet
cul-de-sac on acre property.

Brand new spacious duplex. Wood floors.
Available March.

Beautiful, brand new apt. in duplex.
Many upgrades. Available immediately.

Nice spacious apartment.
Available immediately.

Private furnished house. Gated pool.
Available June 1 for long term.

Brand new furnished studio apartment for
single. Available immediately for long term.

1

3

5

3

4

5
1

2

3½

2

2½

3
1

363-7180

347-268-8070

732-489-1149

872-203-2361

1

1

646-504-0410
TXT~WHATSPJackson

Fully furnished room in gorgeous house of
single guys. Shared use of kitchen, WD, etc.1

1014_748:13

R

1049_814:4

AA 908-910-7634GEWH�White Oak Furnished or unfurnished apartment.1 1

700

White Rd. Jackson
Best rates & location! Furnished, linen, towels,
complimentary coffee/breakfast. Long/short.4 2½ 908-331-2711

1038_792:19

H 3300

1055_824:9

HH 3000

�Candlewd, Howell
Beautiful fin., basement playroom, spacious
DR/LR frontlawn backyard, modern kitchen.4 646-285-4852

1013_747:13

HH

1061_833:8

1061_833:9

1061_833:16

1063_835:17

1063_835:19

TT

AA

TT

H
A

GEWH

GEWH

�Ridge area3 1½ 732-804-6695
1036_789:19

A Furnished temporary apartment.
Freshly painted and renovated.

732-833-3264�Somerset Walk
Beautiful apartment in desirable

Somerset Walk area. Av. immediately.3 2
1061_833:4

AA

GEWH

GEWH

�East End/Brook Hill
Gorgeous newly-furnished Choson/Kallah

apt. in great location. Available immediately.1 1
1042_802:8

A 732-523-7111

367-3933
848-210-3521GEWH7th & Madison 350

Ideal for single male or Yeshiva Bochur. No
WD. Private entrance. Restrictions apply.1

1046_809:17

R

1062_835:8

HH Fairways/Eagle Ridg
55+. New, mint: Eagle Ridge Circle. Long
or short term. Walk to Shuls & shopping.3 2 718-809-72762350

370-5054GEWH�Glen area
New furnished apt. in prime location, near
Shul. Short or long term. Available imm.1 1

945_665:6

A

718-682-2598
Option 1

917-923-0055
LEAVE MSG.

732-609-9514
732-687-4563

732-850-4604
TXT/WHATSP

�

�

�

�

Oak & Vine

Hamp. Hills area

Maple Shade T.R.

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Golders Green

Gudz Road

Agway/Kew Gard.

3500

3000

Upgraded duplex in brand new condition.
Available immediately.

3900 sq. ft., pristine condition. Has pool.
Available March short term, up to 1 year.

Beautiful spacious colonial. Quiet street near
Shuls. Available immediately short or long.

Beautiful spacious apartment in brand new
duplex. Lg. windows, very sunny. Av. imm.

Beautiful new apt. Upgraded soundproofing
& appliances. Nice crowd. Av. April

Newly redone bilevel. Oversized backyard.
Available immediately.

Beautifully furnished apartment in end unit.
Great location! Av. imm. short or long term.

5

3

5
4
3

5
2

3½

2½
2½

3
1

929-270-5742

347-268-8070

732-573-8093

Mother/daughter on 7+ acres. 3 kitchens. Furnished
for short term (weekend, week, month) or long term.
Mother/daughter on 7+ acres. 3 kitchens. Furnished
for short term (weekend, week, month) or long term.845-499-9155Jackson9 5½

1002_726:18

H
1052_819:0

1062_834:3

1062_834:9

1062_834:11

1062_835:2

1062_835:3

1062_835:6

1062_835:15

HH

HH
HH

HH
A

2
2

AA
AA 4

or

3900

Jackson 21 Shabbos rental Pesach rental

732-503-9140

or available. Spend a Shabbos in Jackson 21.

Brand new. 4/5 bedrooms available, 9/10 beds, 3½ bathrooms. $900. Call only (no text):

1052_820:0

Jackson
Beaut. furnished colonial, near Shuls w/Rav.
Lg. den, deck. Av. Pesach/weekly/monthly.4 2½ �

996_714:8

H 646-595-8565
CALL EVES.



BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

�Rockwell/Satmar Available immediately.1½ 347-867-1109
1015_751:13

AA 3

Gorgeous totally renovated furnished rental
By the week. Available immediately.�Jackson2 1

1063_837:5

H

732-835-2289
Prefer text

848-240-3494
732-552-3129

848-245-5643
No text

848-226-5836
848-223-1012

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Miller Road

Pawnee area

Saratoga Toms R.

Chestnut Gardens

Oak & Vine

Marc & Spruce

Oak & Vine

Williams Street

Blue River

Oak & Vine

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Oak Meadows area

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Off Caranetta Drive

Kimball area

Wyndham II

Oak & Vine

3800

1975

Fully-furnished private house on large
property. Great location. Short term.

3000 s. f. Unfinished basement. Huge yard
. Near shuls. Av. immediately.

,
large garage

Long term duplex, fully renovated, in up &
coming neighborhood. Av. immediately.

Beautiful upgraded new duplex.

Brand new apartment.
Available immediately.

Beautiful, spacious, on quiet block.
Available immediately.

Relatively new.
Available immediately.

Upscale furnished short-term rental.
By the month.

Brand new apartment.
Available immediately.

Beautiful condition. Vinyl flooring thru-out.
Separate meters. Available immediately.

High ceiling, large windows. Laundry room.
Good price for Ben Torah. Av. immediately.

Upgraded, new condition, freshly painted.
Large windows. Quiet block.

Brand new upgraded apt. Full vinyl flooring,
stainless steel appliances. Upgraded shelving.

Br. new, single-family home. Fully upgrad-
ed, vinyl floors, s.s. appliances. Av. imm.

Available immediately.

Beautiful townhouse off Massachusetts.
Available immediately.

Available immediately.

5

5
3
5

3
3
4
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3

3

3

2

1
2

4

4½

2½
2½
3½

2
2

1½
2

2

2

2

1½

1
2

2

718-644-0567

305-505-2381

732-534-2249

917-588-0531

732-552-6119

732-994-3969

732-795-2832

347-277-7511

347-514-4293

732-600-9872

905-0200

905-0200

732-569-5109

732-998-0264

2000

1063_836:4

1063_836:8

1063_836:9

1063_836:10

1063_836:12

1063_836:16

1063_836:19

1063_837:1

H

HH
TT
TT

AA
AA

A
AA

690 347-957-1991Jackson
Furn. apt. for single man near Hampshire
Hills. Use of kitchen, WD, etc. Av. imm.1

1045_811:5

R

Brookwood 4 Jksn.
Nice ranch. 3 BR, 2 baths main floor,

3 BR, 1 bath downstairs. Av. immediately.6 3 443-409-6054
1008_739:5

HH

For Chosson/Kallah the night of the Chasuna. Elegant &

Luxurious. Call or text Abraham Srour 732-330-2842.

1057_829:0

2

1
orAA

Upscale luxury apartments in the heart of Lakewood, 3-minute
walk to yeshiva. Many different layout options available.

Extra-large and luxurious 1 and 2 bedroom units, upgraded eat-in
kitchen with genuine granite countertops, W/D in every unit.

Call 732-992-3200 • Text 732-334-3192

�Agway/Kew Gard.
Newly redone. Great location, near Shuls

and shopping. Available immediately.2 1 917-374-5644
1062_834:17

AA

GEWHHrthstone/Chateau1 1 732-995-2312
1063_836:3

A GREAT
PRICE

Beautiful modern furnished apartment.
Available end May/beginning June.

3100

1800

GEWH7th & Park 800
Beautiful upgraded furnished room

w/priv. bathroom. WD, kitchen.
in 3 BR

Bochur apt.1 1 848-238-5080
990_706:4

R

�Oak & Vine
Nice private block.

Available immediately.3
3
3

2
2
2

917-648-3048

GEWH�Brook Hill
Bright & airy furnished apt. Upgraded thru-

out with full kitchen. A must see!1 1 848-210-7192
1006_734:17

A

1064_837:13

1064_837:16

1064_837:17

1064_837:19
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

HH 718-986-0366

1051_817:17

H

� �New Hamp./Rt. 70
Brand new beautiful duplex, spacious and

upgraded. Available immediately.5 3½ 732-703-1492
1062_834:7

TT
1065_840:4

1065_840:7

1065_840:10

1065_840:13

TT

AA
AA

1001_725:18

GEWH�Arlington area1A 1 Beautiful upgraded furnished apt. for
Choson/Kallah. Must see. Available April.443-604-6936

3AA 2

347-930-2492
TXT/WHATSAPGEWHCross & James

Room for Yeshiva-background man in house
with 2 such others. Use of kitchen, WD, etc.1

1061_833:19

R 1100

GEWH�Sterling Forest
Furnished full apt. in an end unit for
short term. Available after Pesach.1 1 732-228-0146

966_686:17

A



BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

732-334-3192
732-992-3200

848-525-8380
732-984-1194

732-523-1406
Prefer textW

�

�

�

�

�

Hope Chapel

Prospect Heights

Albert area

Golders Green

Golders Green

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Pine Boulevard

Oak Meadows

Villas

Toms River

1950

Nice single-family home, private. Freshly
redone. Available immediately for long term.

Brand new, beautiful, upgraded throughout.
Available April.

Beautiful brand new large upgraded apt.
Large kitchen & dining room. Av. imm.

Brand new duplex. Stunning layout.
Upgraded kitchen, extra-large laundry room.

No carpet. Available April 1 for long term.

Brand new upgraded apartment.
100% above-ground! Side entrance.

Available immediately.

Brand new spacious upgraded apartment.
Stainless steel appliances. Available April.

Brand new spacious upgraded legal apt.
Available Pesach time.

On cul de sac. Move-in condition. Brand
new front-loader washer/dryer. Av. imm.

Great location. Freshly painted.
Available immediately.

912 Eaglehurst Rd. Brand new h
30 minute walk to Shul. Av. imm.

ardwood
floors.

4

2

3

5

3

3
3
3
3

4

3½

2

2

3½

2

2
2
2
1

2½

848-525-2930

370-3196

732-290-4211

732-290-4211

732-232-2324

718-633-1324

732-779-1038

1052_820:9

HH

Ridge/Brook Road
Beautiful new apartment, many upgrades.

Large windows. Available after Pesach.2 1 732-664-2001
1045_806:10

1950AA W

GEWH�Central/Sunset
New furnished apt. for Choson/Kallah or

single girls. Available immediately.1 1
1035_787:20

A 347-682-7575

1061_832:18

AA

1066_838:15

AA

GEWH�North Apple Street
Beautiful furnished Choson/Kallah apt.

Available after Pesach.1 1 732-484-1586
1041_799:10

A

1 225/wkJackson
Furnished room for male in shared

house of singles. WiFi, washer/dryer.1 732-209-0533
997_716:16

R GEWH

�Near Oak & Vine
Hilton Drive. Gorgeous fully furn.
Huge kitchen, laundry room. Parking. Linen.

upgraded3 2 848-525-2991
1045_806:15

A

�Oak & Vine

2000

Brand new apartment.
Available mid-April.1 1 848-210-5936

1065_839:11

AA
1950
NEG.

1066_840:15

1066_840:16

1066_841:2

1066_841:3

1066_841:5

1066_841:10

1066_841:17

TT

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

HH

732-597-3983
Prefer textGEWHSeminole 825

Furnished apartment for single. Optional
2nd BR. Av. April 1 for short or long term.1

989_703:17

A 1

1066_841:13

HH 718-435-2290� Can share with roommates.Bellevue/Cross St.3 2½

�7th & Princeton
Beautiful recently-built furnished apt., short
or long term, in great location near Yeshiva.1 1 367-6332

954_675:6

A

718-682-2598
Extension 1�Oak & Vine

Long term on quiet block.
Available immediately.3 2

1009_741:18

AA

917-559-2932
Prefer text1500 Available immediately.

1066_840:19

Stamford Meadows3 1½AA

3200

3500

5
or

GEWHYesodei Court area
Short term furnished apartment. Freshly

painted. Parking spot. Av. right after Pesach.2 1½ 908-910-2591
1001_724:7

A 1500

GEWH 732-278-6077
Beautiful, almost-new tastefully furnished
temp. apt. WD, sep. thermostat. Av. imm.�Glen Ave. area1 1

1036_788:1

A

�Fairways (55+)

Chestnut area 3900

For 55+, Eagle Ridge Circle. Built 2017,
in great condition, very private. Av. imm.

Brand new upgraded duplex.
Available immediately.

3
5

2
3½

908-773-3738

732-232-5415

1041_798:15

HH
1054_822:13

TT
�14th & N. Lake Dr.

Completely renovated/upgraded. Long term.
Great location, quiet block, near Kol Arye.4 2½ 732-580-8503
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

1070_850:1

AA

AA
1069_847:2

AA
AA
TT
HH

TT
HH
TT
AA
AA
AA

A

1069_847:10

HH

848-333-2141
Prefer textWestgate

Brand new. Airy private apartment in single
family home. Available May 15.3 2 �

1950

GEWH13th & Princeton
Gorgeous brand-new upgraded furn. Chos-

son/Kallah. By week/month. Av. incl. Pesach.1 1 732-691-1730
1003_728:9

A 1900

GEWH�Off Central/S. Lake
Beautiful new upgraded ground-level

furnished apartment. Available mid-May.1 1
1058_829:20

A

998_719:12

A 732-966-6432
Call or textGEWHHearthstone

Beautifully furnished, perfect for newlyweds.
WD. Vinyl floor throughout. Av. June 1.1 1 �

�Ridge/East 4th
In private house. Tall ceilings,

many upgrades. Available May 1.3 1½
1½

845-659-5280
1069_848:5

AA

GEWH�St. Nicholas/Centrl.
Beautiful new furnished apartment.

Available mid-May.1 1 732-616-4137
1022_762:9

A

732-569-2791GEWH�
Beautiful furnished apartment.

A must see! Available immediately.County Line Manor
1069_846:16

1069_846:17

1069_846:18

2 1A
A
A 1800

3200

GEWH�Harvard Street
Centrally located furn. apt., in great area.

Perfect for Choson/Kallah. Av. after Pesach.1 1 848-210-0066
1020_758:4

A
GEWH�Park/Ridge area

Stunning new temporary furnished. First
floor, very private. A must see! Av. May 9.1 1 347-436-5214

1021_759:12

A

732-534-2240
Prefer textGEWH�Marlin/Albert

Beautiful new furn, upgraded. Private house,
quiet block. Av. early May, min. 3 months.1 1

1057_828:5

A



�Tall Timbers, Jksn.
Short term furnished near Shul.

Big backyard, pool. Shabbos, Yomim Tovim.
spacious5 3 917-728-0476

1011_744:9

H

732-800-1250
LEAVE MSG.

917-689-2605
917-939-4321

GEWH

GEWH

GEWH

GEWH

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

Bourbon Ct./Ridge

14th St./Hope Ch.

Westgate

Rt. 9/Todd Plaza

Westgate

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Miller Road/Adams

Route 88 & Clover

Oak & Vine

Albert area

Toms River

M. L. King Drive

ML King /Arlington

12th & Lexington

1650
Beautiful new apartment. Spotlights in all

rooms. Available immediately.

Brand new furnished Choson/Kallah apt.
Available after Pesach.

Brand new. Vinyl flooring, granite counter
tops. One bedroom very small. Av. imm.

Beautiful new apartment. Bright.
Large bedrooms. Available immediately.

Beautiful apt. New vinyl, flooring, carpeting.
Spotlights. Freshly painted. Driveway.

Brand new. Extra SP, walk-in closet, walk-in
laundry room, extra storage. Av. May 20.

Brand new furnished apt. on cul de sac.
Full kitchen, WD, etc. Av. right aft. Pesach.

Brand new beautiful furnished apt. for short
or long term. Available immediately.

Beautiful furnished apartment.
Available May 1.

Beautiful new spacious furnished Choson/
Kallah apt. Lots of closet space. Av. May 1.

Long term 3000+ s.f. furnished on cul de
sac near Shul & Mikva Lg. backyard w/pool.

New furnished duplex for summer rental:
July and August.

Furnished summer rental,
for July and August.

Stunning modern furnished Choson/Kallah
apt. Bais Faiga area. WD. Av. aft. Pesach.

3

1

3
3

1

2
1

4

7

5

2

1

1½

2
1

2

1

2
1

3½

3½

732-915-9410

908-783-4050

347-939-9206

732-725-7300

732-779-4914

732-232-1073

732-416-4843

845-558-2190

917-375-6479

732-814-2755

732-814-2755

848-525-1520

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone

845-521-0918
732-305-0762

1063_836:20

AA 2000

1068_844:19

1068_845:20

A

AA

GEWH 732-768-9470�Park & 7th
New modern furnished apt. Master bath,

spacious kitchen, laundry rm. By wk/month.1 1
1049_816:2

A �

1070_848:9

1070_848:10

1070_848:11

1070_848:13

1070_848:17

1070_848:18

1070_848:19

1070_849:9

1070_849:10

AA

A

H

T

T

�E. End & Leonard
Furnished house (ten beds). Available by

the month or the day or for Shabbos.5 2½ 848-201-1623
1022_761:12

T
GEWH�East End area1 1 Beautiful furnished apartment.

Above-ground windows. Av. May 1.

982_696:8

A 347-385-3177

1022_763:5

A 718-564-5385GEWH�Brook Hill area
Beautiful spacious new furnished for couple.
Large EIK. Sep. living room. WD. Av. May 1.1 1

GEWHRidge/Bergen
Beautiful furnished apt. in mint condition.

Available May 5.1 1 848-210-0274
1008_739:1

A 1200

Oak & Vine
Brand new upgraded apt. Vinyl flooring,

larger kitchen. Available immediately.3 2
1049_814:7

AA 347-385-5905�

GEWH�Arlington
Furnished, with table, chairs, large couch,

beds, etc. Lg. BR, full bath. Av. July & Aug.1+ 1 732-606-7700
1032_781:8

A

GEWH
1070_848:16

732-616-1407�14th Street area2A
A
A

1½ Brand new furnished apt. for short or long
term. High ceilings. Av. beginning May.

GEWH�Brookwood I
Brand new spacious furnished Choson/Kalla

apt. ~10 min. drive to Yeshiva. Av. imm.1 1
1063_836:1

A

GEWH�MLK area
Brand new furn.

Choson/Kallah. Short/long. Av.
gorgeous very upgraded

immediately.1 1 848-444-3366
1011_744:7

A

� 732-232-3908GEWHRidge near Park
Like-new, fully furnished. Walk to Yeshiva.

Couch, microwave. Parking! Av. May 1.

1070_848:14

1070_848:15

1
1

A
A

1
1

732-598-6929�Raintree
Beautiful fully-renovated & furnished home.

Available June 1 for long or short term.4 2
1065_838:19

H

732-998-1039GEWH�Park & County Ln.
Furn. Choson/Kallah, lg. windows, 9' ceiling.

S AC, separate entrance. WD.eparate

1004_731:18

A 1 1

901-9728
732-674-0662GEWH�Monm./County Ln.

Spacious furnished Choson/Kallah apt. in
single family home. Av. beginning May.

1007_737:9

1A 1

Oak & Vine
Beautiful furnished apartment.

Available immediately.1 1 347-512-4757
1000_723:17

A 1200 GEWH

3
3

AA
AA

732-674-5878GEWH�Teaberry/W. Kenn.
Spacious furnished Choson/Kallah apt.

Available after Pesach by week or month.1 1
1010_743:20

A

5
or

GEWH�New Central Ave.
Beautiful furnished temporary apartment.

Available after Pesach.Please text

1070_849:18

1070_849:19

1
1

A
A

1
1

848-299-6812

1400

732-994-5852
848-210-6640GEWH�Arlington

Beautiful furnished apt. WD, large windows,
lots of closet space. Perf. for Choson/Kallah.1 1

1032_781:9

A



732-281-4770
732-966-3106

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

� �

Rt. 70/New Hamp.

Sims Avenue

Pine River

Maple Shade T. R.

Finchley Commons

Stamford Meadows

East 7th/Ridge

Brookwood 4 Jksn

Loop/Prospect area

Loop/Prospect area

Prospect/Massach.

Prospect/Massach.

James & Williams

Clover/Route 88

New Hamp./Rt. 70

Laurel Avenue

Jackson

Burrsville, Brick

14th & Princeton

1850

3000

4200

2000

2200

4000

2700

Brand new, located on cul de sac.
Lots of storage, full laundry room.

In great condition. Vinyl flooring. Windows
every room. Large eat-in kitchen. Av. May 1.

Completely renovated. Beautiful flooring,
spotlights throughout. Brand new kitchen.

In Toms River. Fully renovated. Has
in-ground pool. Available immediately.

End unit, including basement.
Available immediately.

Beautiful upgraded end unit. Finished attic,
custom closets, 16x24 sukka deck. Av. imm.

Ranch. Large front yard.
Available beginning May.

Nice well-kept house. Small bedrooms.
Available June 1 for short or long term.

Brand new upgraded duplex, very open.
Pesach kitchen. Av. imm. for long term.

Brand new. Nice spacious kitchen.
Private entrance. Available immediately.

Brand new gorgeous oversized duplex.
Optional room in basement. Av. imm.

Brand new beautiful spacious apartment.
Excellent layout. Available immediately.

Brand new apartment in great location.
Parking spot. Available May.

Newly renovated.
Available immediately.

Brand new. Extra SP, walk-in closet, walk-in
laundry room. Extra storage. Av. mid-June.

Spacious new duplex. Finished attic.
Available May 15.

Finished basement. Freshly painted,
new carpets. Available immediately.

Just renovated. Kosher kitchen. Across the
street from Shul. Available May.

Great location!
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347-633-1885

917-748-0307

732-666-9933

347-525-5111

917-451-6694

732-569-1973

732-833-3772

848-238-6599

848-238-6599

347-452-7006

347-452-7006

732-423-9379

367-6332

929-813-0604

917-559-2932

732-806-1619

732-245-7484

732-668-8123

BRType Baths Location We pay*$ CommentsHUD?
CAN ACCEPT

Telephone
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